1901

Mill Row

The numbers here do refer to actual house numbers

The year is year of birth and the place is place of birth

No 2

BROADLEY, Mary Head Married

No 3

DAY, Daniel Head Married
Labourer Withernwick
DAY, Mary Wife Married
DAY, Joseph Son  Single
Withernwick

No 6

MASSER, John Head
Withernwick

MASSER, Hannah Wife
No 7

WIGGLESWORTH, Hannah
WILKINSON, John C Nephew
HAITH, Henry Nurse Child

No 8

SAMPSON, Matilda
Skirlaugh

Head Widow

SMITH, John Grand Son
No 9

EYRE, Ernest H Head Married

Lincolnshire
EYRE, Bella Wife Married
EYRE, John W Son

EYRE, Harry Son

Head Single F

M

M

64

80

75

49

72

68

77

23

23

1837

1821

1826

1852

1829

1833

1848

1896

1901

1824

1895

1878

1878

1900

1901

Aldbrough

Retired Agricultural

Seaton

Agricultural Labourer

Cattleman On Farm

Market Weighton

Seamstress Ellerker

Old Sharlston Yorkshire

Withernwick

Living On Own Means

Withernwick

Shepherd Elkington

Withernwick
Louth Lincolnshire

Withernwick



